
Castelnuovo B. 09 05 21 MX2 Challenge - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 529 BATTAGLIN A. 16:48.954
Tempo gara

1 2:08.938 18:54:55.045

2 2:03.538 18:56:58.583

3 2:06.152 18:59:04.735

4 2:05.435 19:01:10.170

5 2:05.689 19:03:15.859

6 2:06.113 19:05:21.972

7 2:06.427 19:07:28.399

8 2:06.662 19:09:35.061

 Po. 2 - # 94 CIOCCI S. + 04.072
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.453 18:55:02.560

2 2:08.941 18:57:11.501

3 2:05.692 18:59:17.193

4 2:04.741 19:01:21.934

5 2:05.169 19:03:27.103

6 2:05.855 19:05:32.958

7 2:03.881 19:07:36.839

8 2:02.294 19:09:39.133

 Po. 3 - # 392 RIEDMANN A. + 04.544
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.024 18:54:56.131

2 2:06.335 18:57:02.466

3 2:05.122 18:59:07.588

4 2:05.929 19:01:13.517

5 2:07.104 19:03:20.621

6 2:06.493 19:05:27.114

7 2:06.720 19:07:33.834

8 2:05.771 19:09:39.605

 Po. 4 - # 99 ODA L. + 06.335
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.449 18:55:06.556

2 2:09.262 18:57:15.818

3 2:05.830 18:59:21.648

4 2:03.345 19:01:24.993

5 2:05.490 19:03:30.483

6 2:03.578 19:05:34.061

7 2:03.274 19:07:37.335

8 2:04.061 19:09:41.396

 Po. 5 - # 21 COSTA P. + 07.970
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.754 18:54:56.861

2 2:10.889 18:57:07.750

3 2:04.641 18:59:12.391

4 2:06.473 19:01:18.864

5 2:05.213 19:03:24.077

6 2:07.284 19:05:31.361

7 2:04.281 19:07:35.642

8 2:07.389 19:09:43.031

 Po. 6 - # 154 BARBERO M. + 19.633
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.890 18:55:00.997

2 2:16.872 18:57:17.869

3 2:05.288 18:59:23.157

4 2:04.827 19:01:27.984

5 2:06.662 19:03:34.646

6 2:08.033 19:05:42.679

7 2:05.058 19:07:47.737

8 2:06.957 19:09:54.694

 Po. 7 - # 57 ZUFFADA A. + 26.284
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.214 18:54:59.321

2 2:05.700 18:57:05.021

3 2:04.745 18:59:09.766

4 2:07.578 19:01:17.344

5 2:09.122 19:03:26.466

6 2:11.817 19:05:38.283

7 2:12.500 19:07:50.783

8 2:10.562 19:10:01.345

 Po. 8 - # 511 DONATI F. + 29.103
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.331 18:55:00.438

2 2:08.534 18:57:08.972

3 2:07.036 18:59:16.008

4 2:07.486 19:01:23.494

5 2:09.879 19:03:33.373

6 2:09.609 19:05:42.982

7 2:10.887 19:07:53.869

8 2:10.295 19:10:04.164

 Po. 9 - # 34 FRANZONE A. + 32.202
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.807 18:55:04.914

2 2:08.985 18:57:13.899

3 2:06.503 18:59:20.402

4 2:10.304 19:01:30.706

5 2:09.770 19:03:40.476

6 2:08.994 19:05:49.470

7 2:09.378 19:07:58.848

8 2:08.415 19:10:07.263

 Po. 10 - # 163 OLMI L. + 33.632
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.930 18:55:08.037

2 2:08.680 18:57:16.717

3 2:08.757 18:59:25.474

4 2:10.134 19:01:35.608

5 2:08.330 19:03:43.938

6 2:06.678 19:05:50.616

7 2:09.428 19:08:00.044

8 2:08.649 19:10:08.693

 Po. 11 - # 263 FRANCO DAZIANO G.+ 41.660
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.108 18:55:13.215

2 2:13.693 18:57:26.908

3 2:09.617 18:59:36.525

4 2:10.705 19:01:47.230

5 2:06.483 19:03:53.713

6 2:05.886 19:05:59.599

7 2:07.097 19:08:06.696

8 2:10.025 19:10:16.721

 Po. 12 - # 752 PINCELLI L. + 52.557
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.571 18:55:05.678

2 2:09.285 18:57:14.963

3 2:08.026 18:59:22.989

4 2:11.690 19:01:34.679

5 2:12.813 19:03:47.492

6 2:11.248 19:05:58.740

7 2:13.992 19:08:12.732

8 2:14.886 19:10:27.618

 Po. 13 - # 146 GIACCHE` T. + 1:05.540
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.336 18:55:08.443

2 2:12.058 18:57:20.501

3 2:10.797 18:59:31.298

4 2:14.936 19:01:46.234

5 2:11.898 19:03:58.132

6 2:13.031 19:06:11.163

7 2:13.758 19:08:24.921

8 2:15.680 19:10:40.601

 Po. 14 - # 26 CINARDI A. + 1:11.472
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.453 18:55:05.560

2 2:14.308 18:57:19.868

3 2:10.371 18:59:30.239

4 2:14.860 19:01:45.099

5 2:12.505 19:03:57.604

6 2:21.517 19:06:19.121

7 2:12.987 19:08:32.108

8 2:14.425 19:10:46.533

 Po. 15 - # 612 RUOCCO E. + 1:23.394
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.394 18:55:12.501

2 2:12.540 18:57:25.041

3 2:13.662 18:59:38.703

4 2:12.542 19:01:51.245

5 2:17.008 19:04:08.253

6 2:17.191 19:06:25.444

7 2:16.765 19:08:42.209

8 2:16.246 19:10:58.455

 Po. 16 - # 26 MUSSI M. + 1:25.653
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.391 18:54:58.498

2 2:27.953 18:57:26.451

3 2:16.320 18:59:42.771

4 2:13.669 19:01:56.440

5 2:15.096 19:04:11.536

6 2:15.020 19:06:26.556

7 2:17.436 19:08:43.992

8 2:16.722 19:11:00.714

Fastest lap: 2:02.294 
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Castelnuovo B. 09 05 21 MX2 Challenge - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 530 CASTAGNO A.+ 1:26.842
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.698 18:55:10.805

2 2:13.468 18:57:24.273

3 2:14.001 18:59:38.274

4 2:16.966 19:01:55.240

5 2:17.455 19:04:12.695

6 2:18.233 19:06:30.928

7 2:15.038 19:08:45.966

8 2:15.937 19:11:01.903

 Po. 18 - # 420 PIREDDA E. + 1:28.097
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.590 18:55:15.697

2 2:16.862 18:57:32.559

3 2:12.673 18:59:45.232

4 2:12.252 19:01:57.484

5 2:11.583 19:04:09.067

6 2:15.670 19:06:24.737

7 2:18.731 19:08:43.468

8 2:19.690 19:11:03.158

 Po. 19 - # 377 ANSELMO A. + 1:28.333
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.477 18:55:14.584

2 2:15.815 18:57:30.399

3 2:14.079 18:59:44.478

4 2:15.630 19:02:00.108

5 2:16.046 19:04:16.154

6 2:16.713 19:06:32.867

7 2:14.031 19:08:46.898

8 2:16.496 19:11:03.394

 Po. 20 - # 232 RAMELLO F. + 1:29.089
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.602 18:55:13.709

2 2:19.890 18:57:33.599

3 2:15.653 18:59:49.252

4 2:16.222 19:02:05.474

5 2:14.733 19:04:20.207

6 2:14.254 19:06:34.461

7 2:14.020 19:08:48.481

8 2:15.669 19:11:04.150

 Po. 21 - # 44 BERTOLINO N. + 1:30.002
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.125 18:55:04.232

2 2:35.022 18:57:39.254

3 2:13.712 18:59:52.966

4 2:14.234 19:02:07.200

5 2:15.056 19:04:22.256

6 2:13.028 19:06:35.284

7 2:14.299 19:08:49.583

8 2:15.480 19:11:05.063

 Po. 22 - # 257 FRANZONE L. + 1:31.809
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.757 18:55:19.864

2 2:14.688 18:57:34.552

3 2:12.957 18:59:47.509

4 2:16.376 19:02:03.885

5 2:10.911 19:04:14.796

6 2:26.324 19:06:41.120

7 2:13.357 19:08:54.477

8 2:12.393 19:11:06.870

 Po. 23 - # 24 MARCHISIO P. + 1:32.108
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.530 18:55:26.637

2 2:14.169 18:57:40.806

3 2:15.096 18:59:55.902

4 2:13.231 19:02:09.133

5 2:14.310 19:04:23.443

6 2:15.168 19:06:38.611

7 2:14.659 19:08:53.270

8 2:13.899 19:11:07.169

 Po. 24 - # 692 PAVESI A. + 1:32.118
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.892 18:55:14.999

2 2:28.972 18:57:43.971

3 2:14.250 18:59:58.221

4 2:14.827 19:02:13.048

5 2:11.003 19:04:24.051

6 2:11.708 19:06:35.759

7 2:14.454 19:08:50.213

8 2:16.966 19:11:07.179

 Po. 25 - # 118 MARCUCCI S. + 1:35.753
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.307 18:55:09.414

2 2:14.184 18:57:23.598

3 2:11.990 18:59:35.588

4 2:14.957 19:01:50.545

5 2:19.263 19:04:09.808

6 2:19.844 19:06:29.652

7 2:18.335 19:08:47.987

8 2:22.827 19:11:10.814

 Po. 26 - # 113 DELL`AMICO A.+ 1:43.180
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.941 18:55:12.048

2 2:19.759 18:57:31.807

3 2:16.860 18:59:48.667

4 2:16.489 19:02:05.156

5 2:16.475 19:04:21.631

6 2:21.166 19:06:42.797

7 2:16.546 19:08:59.343

8 2:18.898 19:11:18.241

 Po. 27 - # 421 ALATO A. + 1:45.913
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.545 18:55:20.652

2 2:19.592 18:57:40.244

3 2:14.196 18:59:54.440

4 2:17.370 19:02:11.810

5 2:15.861 19:04:27.671

6 2:17.229 19:06:44.900

7 2:17.659 19:09:02.559

8 2:18.415 19:11:20.974

 Po. 28 - # 32 TESTA L. + 1:46.987
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.451 18:55:16.558

2 2:18.774 18:57:35.332

3 2:16.138 18:59:51.470

4 2:18.810 19:02:10.280

5 2:19.103 19:04:29.383

6 2:16.573 19:06:45.956

7 2:18.200 19:09:04.156

8 2:17.892 19:11:22.048

 Po. 29 - # 16 PERI F. + 1:50.158
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.325 18:55:19.432

2 2:17.415 18:57:36.847

3 2:15.744 18:59:52.591

4 2:20.842 19:02:13.433

5 2:21.696 19:04:35.129

6 2:19.749 19:06:54.878

7 2:14.807 19:09:09.685

8 2:15.534 19:11:25.219

 Po. 30 - # 205 BERSELLI J. + 1:59.801
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.257 18:55:18.364

2 2:19.173 18:57:37.537

3 2:16.397 18:59:53.934

4 2:17.252 19:02:11.186

5 2:20.084 19:04:31.270

6 2:20.019 19:06:51.289

7 2:23.165 19:09:14.454

8 2:20.408 19:11:34.862

 Po. 31 - # 595 PREVIOTTO E.+ 2:02.191
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.737 18:55:17.844

2 2:21.909 18:57:39.753

3 2:17.885 18:59:57.638

4 2:17.387 19:02:15.025

5 2:18.780 19:04:33.805

6 2:22.289 19:06:56.094

7 2:21.027 19:09:17.121

8 2:20.131 19:11:37.252

 Po. 32 - # 106 ORENA A. + 2:03.186
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.062 18:55:22.169

2 2:23.511 18:57:45.680

3 2:19.191 19:00:04.871

4 2:18.487 19:02:23.358

5 2:17.822 19:04:41.180

6 2:17.431 19:06:58.611

7 2:19.271 19:09:17.882

8 2:20.365 19:11:38.247

Fastest lap: 2:02.294 
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Castelnuovo B. 09 05 21 MX2 Challenge - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 33 - # 138 SPIGOLON D. + 2:09.310
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.462 18:55:23.569

2 2:23.468 18:57:47.037

3 2:19.454 19:00:06.491

4 2:19.677 19:02:26.168

5 2:16.313 19:04:42.481

6 2:18.079 19:07:00.560

7 2:20.619 19:09:21.179

8 2:23.192 19:11:44.371

 Po. 34 - # 6 BAGLIETTO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.845 18:55:22.952

2 2:21.977 18:57:44.929

3 2:22.599 19:00:07.528

4 2:21.573 19:02:29.101

5 2:20.725 19:04:49.826

6 2:35.201 19:07:25.027

7 2:25.245 19:09:50.272

 Po. 35 - # 731 BARNINI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.172 18:55:32.279

2 2:30.820 18:58:03.099

3 2:32.334 19:00:35.433

4 2:35.354 19:03:10.787

5 2:54.403 19:06:05.190

6 3:14.191 19:09:19.381

7 2:38.839 19:11:58.220

 Po. 36 - # 185 RE S. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.412 18:55:21.519

2 2:21.292 18:57:42.811

3 2:20.416 19:00:03.227

4 2:24.150 19:02:27.377

5 2:32.057 19:04:59.434

 Po. 37 - # 822 BARNINI M. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.168 18:55:30.275

2 2:43.521 18:58:13.796

3 2:36.718 19:00:50.514

 Po. 38 - # 396 ROSSI M. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.995 18:55:17.102

Fastest lap: 2:02.294 
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